Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO CUSD 222

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
PAUL MITCHELL (NON) 316 19.84
KAREN BUMSTED (NON) 314 19.71
BILL JENKINS (NON) 304 19.08
RANDALL COX (NON) 284 17.83
BECKY PATTERSON (NON) 250 15.69
WRITE-IN (NON) 125 7.85
Precinct: BROOKVILLE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BILL JENKINS (NON) 18 24.32
PAUL MITCHELL (NON) 15 20.27
KAREN BUMSTED (NON) 15 20.27
RANDALL COX (NON) 13 17.57
BECKY PATTERSON (NON) 13 17.57
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: BUFFALO 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
PAUL MITCHELL (NON) 78 22.03
KAREN BUMSTED (NON) 72 20.34
BILL JENKINS (NON) 71 20.06
RANDALL COX (NON) 57 16.1
BECKY PATTERSON (NON) 56 15.82
WRITE-IN (NON) 20 5.65
Precinct: BUFFALO 2

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
KAREN BUMSTED (NON) 69 21.9
BILL JENKINS (NON) 61 19.37
PAUL MITCHELL (NON) 59 18.73
RANDALL COX (NON) 54 17.14
BECKY PATTERSON (NON) 53 16.83
WRITE-IN (NON) 19 6.03
Precinct: BUFFALO 3

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
PAUL MITCHELL (NON) 74 21.64
KAREN BUMSTED (NON) 69 20.18
BILL JENKINS (NON) 66 19.3
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RANDALL COX (NON)
BECKY PATTERSON (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: EAGLE POINT
Candidate Name

RANDALL COX (NON)
KAREN BUMSTED (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

PAUL MITCHELL (NON)
BILL JENKINS (NON)
BECKY PATTERSON (NON)

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name

PAUL MITCHELL (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

RANDALL COX (NON)

BILL JENKINS (NON)
BECKY PATTERSON (NON)
KAREN BUMSTED (NON)

Precinct: LINCOLN
Candidate Name

BILL JENKINS (NON)
KAREN BUMSTED (NON)
PAUL MITCHELL (NON)
RANDALL COX (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

BECKY PATTERSON (NON)

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name

RANDALL COX (NON)
PAUL MITCHELL (NON)
BECKY PATTERSON (NON)
KAREN BUMSTED (NON)
BILL JENKINS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: WOOSUNG
Candidate Name

RANDALL COX (NON)

BILL JENKINS (NON)

PAUL MITCHELL (NON)
BECKY PATTERSON (NON)
KAREN BUMSTED (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

59
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17.25
16.96
4.68

Vote %
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9.16
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Vote %
21.95
20.33
16.26
16.26
13.82
11.38

Vote %
21.54
20.77
17.69
15.38
13.85
10.77

Vote %
20.16
19.35
18.55
16.94
12.9
12.1
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