Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 37539

Ballots Cast: 5178 Voter Turnout: 14% Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO CUSD 222

Candidate Name PAUL MITCHELL (NON) KAREN BUMSTED (NON) BILL JENKINS (NON) RANDALL COX (NON) BECKY PATTERSON (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 316 314 304 284 250 125	Vote % 19.84 19.71 19.08 17.83 15.69 7.85
Precinct: BROOKVILLE Candidate Name BILL JENKINS (NON) PAUL MITCHELL (NON) KAREN BUMSTED (NON) RANDALL COX (NON) BECKY PATTERSON (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 18 15 15 13 0	Vote % 24.32 20.27 20.27 17.57 17.57
Precinct: BUFFALO 1 Candidate Name PAUL MITCHELL (NON) KAREN BUMSTED (NON) BILL JENKINS (NON) RANDALL COX (NON) BECKY PATTERSON (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 78 72 71 57 56 20	Vote % 22.03 20.34 20.06 16.1 15.82 5.65
Precinct: BUFFALO 2 Candidate Name KAREN BUMSTED (NON) BILL JENKINS (NON) PAUL MITCHELL (NON) RANDALL COX (NON) BECKY PATTERSON (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 69 61 59 54 53	Vote % 21.9 19.37 18.73 17.14 16.83 6.03
Precinct: BUFFALO 3 Candidate Name PAUL MITCHELL (NON) KAREN BUMSTED (NON) BILL JENKINS (NON)	Total Votes 74 69 66	Vote % 21.64 20.18 19.3

RANDALL COX (NON) BECKY PATTERSON (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	59 58 16	17.25 16.96 4.68
Precinct: EAGLE POINT Candidate Name RANDALL COX (NON) KAREN BUMSTED (NON) WRITE-IN (NON) PAUL MITCHELL (NON) BILL JENKINS (NON) BECKY PATTERSON (NON)	Total Votes 28 28 24 20 19	Vote % 21.37 21.37 18.32 15.27 14.5 9.16
Precinct: GRAND DETOUR Candidate Name PAUL MITCHELL (NON) WRITE-IN (NON) RANDALL COX (NON) BILL JENKINS (NON) BECKY PATTERSON (NON) KAREN BUMSTED (NON)	Total Votes 0 0 0 0 0 0	Vote % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct: LINCOLN Candidate Name BILL JENKINS (NON) KAREN BUMSTED (NON) PAUL MITCHELL (NON) RANDALL COX (NON) WRITE-IN (NON) BECKY PATTERSON (NON)	Total Votes 27 25 20 20 17	Vote % 21.95 20.33 16.26 16.26 13.82 11.38
Precinct: PINE CREEK Candidate Name RANDALL COX (NON) PAUL MITCHELL (NON) BECKY PATTERSON (NON) KAREN BUMSTED (NON) BILL JENKINS (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 28 27 23 20 18	Vote % 21.54 20.77 17.69 15.38 13.85 10.77
Precinct: WOOSUNG Candidate Name RANDALL COX (NON) BILL JENKINS (NON) PAUL MITCHELL (NON) BECKY PATTERSON (NON) KAREN BUMSTED (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 25 24 23 21 16	Vote % 20.16 19.35 18.55 16.94 12.9 12.1